
KEY DATES

Monday 16th October Coggeshall Parish Council

Wednesday, 25th October Visit Place Farm Greenhouse (Bury St Edmunds)

Friday 27th October Public announcement of the  
exhibition in local papers

Monday 13th November Bradwell Parish Council Meeting

Tuesday 21st November Public Exhibition, Silver End Village Hall, 
12:00h-20:00h

Tuesday 21st November Feering Parish Council Meeting

Wednesday 22nd November Public Exhibition, Coggeshall Village Hall, 
12:00h-20:00h

Tuesday 5th December Kelvedon Parish Council Meeting (TBC)

 Wednesday 13th December Silver End Parish Council Meeting

Thursday 14th December Site Liaison Committee

Friday 15th December Rivenhall Parish Council Meeting (TBC)

Friday 15th December Submit Planning


